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Sycamore Ambassadors are volunteer parents who welcome and help families new to the community 
transition to Sycamore Community Schools.  We offer assistance throughout the school year in various 
languages and cover different aspects of school life, including enrollment forms, online resource 
management, and getting connected with the school community. 
 
How to contact us? 
 
You can find links to each branch of Sycamore Ambassadors on our Facebook page, Sycamore 
Ambassadors. You can also email them at your school directly at: 
 

 BAAmbassadors@SycamoreSchools.org   MDAmbassadors@SycamoreSchools.org  

 MTAmbassadors@SycamoreSchools.org   SYAmbassadors@SycamoreSchools.org  

  
 GRAmbassadors@SycamoreSchools.org   JHAmbassadors@SycamoreSchools.org  

 HSAmbassadors@SycamoreSchools.org   

 
 
I am willing to help other families with a language barrier. . . Yes No 

Translate when parents communicate with teachers and help filling out forms?   

Join a Facebook group where you can 
 Connect with others from around the world within the Sycamore community. 
 See reminders for school events. 
 Offer help / recommendations when others post? 
Ex. Finding a doctor or dentist or how to sign up your child for sports or other activities 

  

Help inform parents about your Parent Teacher Organization (PTO) and assist them 
getting connected at school? 

  

Be a “buddy”?  
You would be paired with someone who could call or email you to ask questions about 
the school/community as they arise – if possible, their primary language would be one 
you speak. 

  

  

 

Name:  Phone #:  
     Your child’s name(s) and grade(s):    

  

Email Address:  
     Preferred Contact:  Call  Text/SMS  Email 
   
Please check box(es) of languages you speak:  English 
 Russian  French  Korean 
 Uzbek  Italian  Japanese 
 Kyrgyz  Portuguese  Chinese 
 Hindi  Spanish  Other:  

 


